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MARK YOUR SELECTION AND STAKE CLEARLY
ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

CHECK WITH STAFF FOR LATEST PRICES

 FIRST GOALSCORER
PLAYER ODDS

Kirk, Mackenzie 14-1

Singerr, Olutayo 14-1

Josh Murphy 16-1

Segecic, Adrian 16-1

Chaplin, Conor 18-1

Harvey Blair 18-1

Umeh Chibueze, Franco 18-1

Clout, Harry 22-1

Gyokeres, Viktor 7-2

Kai Havertz 4-1

Gabriel Jesus 9-2

Bukayo Saka 5-1

Eberechi Eze 5-1

Leandro Trossard 5-1

Gabriel Martinelli 6-1

Mikel Merino 6-1

ANYTIME

ODDS

9-2

9-2

11-2

11-2

13-2

13-2

13-2

9-1

9-10

11-10

23-20

11-8

7-5

13-10

13-8

7-4

 CORRECT SCORE

HOME SCORE AWAY

25-1 :1 0 6-1

80-1 :2 0 9-2

28-1 :2 1 7-1

300-1 :3 0 11-2

100-1 :3 1 8-1

100-1 :3 2 25-1

1000-1 :4 0 17-2

750-1 :4 1 14-1

500-1 :4 2 40-1

1000-1 :5 0 18-1

1000-1 :5 1 25-1

1000-1 :6 0 40-1

DRAW

16-1 : :0 0     2 2 22-1

10-1 : :1 1      3 3 100-1

MATCH BETTING
ODDS

Portsmouth 9-1

Draw 5-1

Arsenal 1-5

HANDICAP BETTING
ODDS

+Portsmouth 1 3-1

Draw 3-1

Arsenal -1 13-20

ALTERNATIVE HANDICAP 1
ODDS

+Portsmouth 2 23-20

Draw 3-1

Arsenal -2 13-8

&RESULT  BOTH TO SCORE
ODDS

Portsmouth 18-1

Draw 7-1

Arsenal 17-10

BOTH TEAMS TO SCORE
ODDS

Yes 21-20

No 7-10

/UNDER  OVER 2.5 GOALS
ODDS

Under 2.5 7-5

Over 2.5 1-2

1 2 5 10 20 50 VOID

FIRST GOALSCORER STAKEFIRST GOALSCORER STAKE
1 2 5 10 20 50 VOID

ANYTIME GOALSCORER STAKEANYTIME GOALSCORER STAKE
1 2 5 10 20 50 VOID

1 2 5 10 20 50 VOID 1 2 5 10 20 50 VOID

1 2 5 10 20 50 VOID 1 2 5 10 20 50 VOID

1 2 5 10 20 50 VOID 1 2 5 10 20 50 VOID

 CORRECT SCORE

HOME SCORE AWAY

8-1 :1 0 12-1

17-2 :2 0 20-1

13-2 :2 1 10-1

14-1 :3 0 50-1

11-1 :3 1 25-1

16-1 :3 2 25-1

28-1 :4 0 150-1

22-1 :4 1 80-1

33-1 :4 2 80-1

80-1 :5 0 500-1

60-1 :5 1 300-1

250-1 :6 0 1000-1

DRAW

14-1 : :0 0     2 2 9-1

11-2 : :1 1     3 3 33-1

 FIRST GOALSCORER
PLAYER ODDS

Sesko, Benjamin 9-2

Matheus Cunha 5-1

Bruno Fernandes 11-2

Joshua Zirkzee 11-2

Obi-Martin, Chido 6-1

Mason Mount 17-2

Dorgu, Patrick 9-1

Lacey, Shea 9-1

Danny Welbeck 13-2

Kostoulas, Charalampos 17-2

Georginio Rutter 12-1

Gomez, Diego 14-1

Kaoru Mitoma 14-1

Watson, Tom 14-1

Yankuba Minteh 14-1

Gruda, Brajan 16-1

ANYTIME

ODDS

6-4

13-8

7-4

7-4

2-1

13-5

3-1

3-1

21-10

13-5

4-1

9-2

9-2

9-2

9-2

9-2

&RESULT  BOTH TO SCORE
ODDS

Man Utd 11-5

Draw 7-2

Brighton 5-1

BOTH TEAMS TO SCORE
ODDS

Yes 1-2

No 11-8

/UNDER  OVER 2.5 GOALS
ODDS

Under 2.5 13-10

Over 2.5 1-2

ALTERNATIVE HANDICAP 1
ODDS

+Man Utd 1 1-4

Draw 9-2

Brighton -1 13-2

HANDICAP BETTING
ODDS

Man Utd -1 21-10

Draw 3-1

+Brighton 1 17-20

MATCH BETTING
ODDS

Man Utd 4-5

Draw 11-4

Brighton 5-2

1 2 5 10 20 50 VOID

FIRST GOALSCORER STAKEFIRST GOALSCORER STAKE
1 2 5 10 20 50 VOID

ANYTIME GOALSCORER STAKEANYTIME GOALSCORER STAKE
1 2 5 10 20 50 VOID

1 2 5 10 20 50 VOID

1 2 5 10 20 50 VOID1 2 5 10 20 50 VOID

1 2 5 10 20 50 VOID 1 2 5 10 20 50 VOID

1 2 5 10 20 50 VOID

@PORTSMOUTH vs ARSENAL - FA CUP - SUNDAY 11th 2.00pm - LIVE ON TNT SPORTS 1

@MAN UTD vs BRIGHTON - FA CUP - SUNDAY 11th 4.30pm - LIVE ON TNT SPORTS 1

BET STAKE

0.50 1 2 5 10 20 25 50 100

BET TYPE
DOUBLE

MAX OF 1 SELECTION PER FIXTURE PERMITTED IN A DOUBLE

PORTSMOUTH

ARSENAL

MAN UTD

BRIGHTON
vs vs


